Uupekc

2011/0179
2012/0557
2013/0539
2013/0673
2014/0380
2014/0584
2014/0588
2014/0618
2014/0620
2014/0653
2014/0678
2015/0311
2015/0581
2015/0648
2016/0406
2016/0570
2016/0624
2016/0664
2017/0126
2017/0362
2017/0536
2017/0556
2017/0575
2017/0597
2017/0644
2017/0674
2017/0702
2017/0707
2017/0723
2018/0008
2018/0011
2018/0016
2018/0024
2018/0041
2018/0061
2018/0102
2018/0118
2018/0128
2018/0164
2018/0203
2018/0221
2018/0269
2018/0278
2018/0337
2018/0338
2018/0341
2018/0360
2018/0366
2018/0417
2018/0418
2018/0421
2018/0442
2018/0447
2018/0478

Mpe3ume n nme
IMpyjuh Mapko
Mpkorumh Hukona
JlekoBuh VBa
Tepauh Hukoneta
Mpeno CphaH
Kantosuh Munuua
Cnacuh CmurbaHa
Meposuh AHTOaHea
Jbybucasmesuh Mapko
Thexuh Cenma
lN'ycuray, Kacum
Pyjesuh Ceap
Cawnnosuh JaHa
CepkoTa KatapuHa
hophesuh Casa
Babwvh BorgaH
KocTtuh HaBug,
Shehu Gazmend
BykomaHosuh Hukona
CTtokumh AnekcaHngpa
Cmurbanuh Bnagumup
AHgpejuh Urop
Bpajosuh Maja
Babuh Hukona
MeTtposuh Emunuja
Jywkosuh Jlyka
Oykuh Urop

Unuh Hukona
Oumutpujesuh Maja
XKuskosuh CpeTeH
Pakuh AnekcaHgap

MakcumoBuh Anekcangap

Bacurbesuh Jenena
Pagveojesuh Nasne
Crambonuh Bacunuje
JlykoBuh CtedhaH
Honyha Anekcanpap
Hokuh Hukona
HukutoBuh Muxajno
VBekosuh JoBaH
BecenuHoBuh AHpej
Mwurnojkosuh Haha
Mwjajnosuh Mateja
Topoposuh KpnctuHa
LiepoBay, 3opaHa
Buwruh Anekca
Mmoruna Mapko
MejoBuh CtedaH
Oo6puh Mapuja
Monosuh Oumuntpunje
Bynosuh Brage
Ocrtojuh CredaH
Bjenetuh OrkeH
MnapgeHoBuh Awba

YkynHo - JlaBA  YkynHo - Jla6b

0
15
20
13

0

0
10
17
37
19

0
28

0

0
10
15
16
13

7
16
13
27

0
35
10
27
25

7
20
47
44
30

0
37
42

5

0
35
16
42
43
14
11

6
11
18
14

0
25
11

0
16
39

1

NN N2 N -~ R = RN o AN A NBAW= |y W RN = s N N
CoONCwOPO oo CORrR I NONCYHLIONNORER 00 PECNNO IO 5O Ww s

YKynHo
0
30
31
19
0
0
14
46
40
25
0
54
0
0
27
27
16
23
9
34
30
47
0
65
16
43
41
8
34
85
86
52
0
58
85
8
0
52
26
67
84
28
31
6
31
28
43
0
34
24
0
43
65
1



Uupekc

2018/0548
2018/0550
2018/0584
2018/0609
2018/0623
2018/0658
2018/0660
2018/0689
2018/0692
2018/0700
2018/0705
2018/0709
2018/0712
2018/0715
2018/0719
2018/0731
2019/0730
2019/3440
2020/3461

Mpe3ume n nme
Tupuh Hemara
JesTuh VBaH
JlazapeBuh Angpuja
Mayapuh Muxauno
Bacunuh AnekcaHaap
Iyb6ak AHhena
Mwunoweswuh Ucugopa
JTabosuh MunaHka
Caskuh HuHa
LejtnnH OJasng
Oasungosuh Byk
Kouuh Hukona
Jlazosuh Hukona
MnageHosuh CtedaH
MapjaHosuh NBaHa
CTtojaHoBMh MunaH
BynaTosuh KceHuja
Tpajkosuh hophe
Mpemosuh Munxauno

YkynHo - JlaBA  YkynHo - Jla6b

7
34
20
30

0
11
12
17

0
21
25
11

6
24
14
31

0
13
10
15

0

8

4
13

9
18

4

0
12
15
13

YKynHo
13
58
34
61

0
24
22
32

0
29
29
24
16
29

9

0
34
42
21



