

Индекс	Презиме и име	Укупно - ЛаБА	Укупно - ЛаББ	Укупно
2011/0179	Грујић Марко	0	0	0
2012/0557	Мркоњић Никола	15	15	30
2013/0539	Лековић Ива	20	11	31
2013/0673	Терзић Николета	13	6	19
2014/0380	Прело Срђан	0	0	0
2014/0584	Каитовић Милица	0	0	0
2014/0588	Спасић Смиљана	10	4	14
2014/0618	Перовић Антоанеа	17	29	46
2014/0620	Љубисављевић Марко	37	3	40
2014/0653	Ђекић Селма	19	6	25
2014/0678	Гусињац Касим	0	0	0
2015/0311	Рујевић Сеад	28	26	54
2015/0581	Саиловић Јана	0	0	0
2015/0648	Свркота Катарина	0	0	0
2016/0406	Ђорђевић Сава	10	17	27
2016/0570	Бабић Богдан	15	12	27
2016/0624	Костић Давид	16	0	16
2016/0664	Shehu Gazmend	13	10	23
2017/0126	Вукомановић Никола	7	2	9
2017/0362	Стокић Александра	16	18	34
2017/0536	Смиљанић Владимир	13	17	30
2017/0556	Андрејић Игор	27	20	47
2017/0575	Брајовић Маја	0	0	0
2017/0597	Бабић Никола	35	30	65
2017/0644	Петровић Емилија	10	6	16
2017/0674	Јушковић Лука	27	16	43
2017/0702	Дукић Игор	25	16	41
2017/0707	Илић Никола	7	1	8
2017/0723	Димитријевић Маја	20	14	34
2018/0008	Живковић Сретен	47	38	85
2018/0011	Ракић Александар	44	42	86
2018/0016	Максимовић Александар	30	22	52
2018/0024	Васиљевић Јелена	0	0	0
2018/0041	Радивојевић Павле	37	21	58
2018/0061	Стамболић Василије	42	43	85
2018/0102	Луковић Стефан	5	3	8
2018/0118	Допуђа Александар	0	0	0
2018/0128	Ђокић Никола	35	17	52
2018/0164	Никитовић Михајло	16	10	26
2018/0203	Ивковић Јован	42	25	67
2018/0221	Веселиновић Андреј	43	41	84
2018/0269	Милојковић Нађа	14	14	28
2018/0278	Мијајловић Матеја	11	20	31
2018/0337	Тодоровић Кристина	6	0	6
2018/0338	Церовац Зорана	11	20	31
2018/0341	Вишњић Алекса	18	10	28
2018/0360	Глогиња Марко	14	29	43
2018/0366	Пејовић Стефан	0	0	0
2018/0417	Добрић Марија	25	9	34
2018/0418	Поповић Димитрије	11	13	24
2018/0421	Вуловић Владе	0	0	0
2018/0442	Остојић Стефан	16	27	43
2018/0447	Бјелетић Огњен	39	26	65
2018/0478	Младеновић Ања	1	0	1

Индекс	Презиме и име	Укупно - ЛаБА	Укупно - ЛаББ	Укупно
2018/0548	Ђирић Немања	7	6	13
2018/0550	Јевтић Иван	34	24	58
2018/0584	Лазаревић Андрија	20	14	34
2018/0609	Пачарић Михаило	30	31	61
2018/0623	Василић Александар	0	0	0
2018/0658	Дубак Анђела	11	13	24
2018/0660	Милошевић Исидора	12	10	22
2018/0689	Лабовић Миланка	17	15	32
2018/0692	Савкић Нина	0	0	0
2018/0700	Џејтлин Давид	21	8	29
2018/0705	Давидовић Вук	25	4	29
2018/0709	Коцић Никола	11	13	24
2018/0712	Лазовић Никола	7	9	16
2018/0715	Младеновић Стефан	11	18	29
2018/0719	Марјановић Ивана	5	4	9
2018/0731	Стојановић Милан	0	0	0
2019/0730	Булатовић Ксенија	22	12	34
2019/3440	Трајковић Ђорђе	27	15	42
2020/3461	Премовић Михаило	8	13	21